14:42
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:52
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:00
15:01
15:03
15:03
15:04
15:04
15:05
15:05
15:06
15:06
15:07
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:13
15:14
15:14
15:16
15:16
15:17
15:17
15:17
15:17
15:17
15:18
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:20
15:21
15:21
15:21
15:22
15:22
15:22
15:23
15:23

Casey Clinger
Aidan Troutner
McKay Johns
Talon Hull
Casey Clinger
Ryan Raff

Luke Puskedra
Ben Saarel
Grant Gardner
Alex Parsons
Ryan Raff

Talon Hull
Patrick Parker
Brandon Garnica
Joe Benson
William Handley
Grant Gardner
Connor McMillan
Zac Jacklin
Garek Bielaczyc
Jacob Heslington
Josh Collins
Jarrell Mock
Josh Rohatinsky
Adrian Troutner
Bronson Winter
Joe Benson
Justin Hartshorn
Conner Mantz
Casey Clinger
Kramer Morton
Seth Freckleton
Creed Thompson
Dalton Mortensen
Christian Allen
Brandon Garnica
Jonathan Nelson
Luke Grundvig
Zack Winter
Conner Mantz
Zack Erickson
Brayden McLelland
Connor Mantz
Travis Feeny
Ethan Matz
Connor Arnell
Alex Hedquist
Caleb Garnica
Caleb Johnson
Adam Haynes
Logan Anderson
MacKenzie Morrison
Stephen Clark
Garrett Barton

American Fork
Timpview
American Fork
Weber
American Fork
Lehi

Judge Memorial
Park City
Springville
Ogden

Lehi

Weber
American Fork
Springville
Timpanogos
Timpanogos
Springville
American Fork
American Fork
East
Timpanogos
Wasatch
Logan

Provo
Timpview
Fremont
Timpanogos
Lone Peak

Sky View
American Fork
Alta

Lone Peak
Skyridge
Bountiful
Copper Hills
Springville
Timpview
American Fork
Fremont

Sky View
Lone Peak
American Fork
Sky View
Ogden
Riverton

Lehi

Davis
Springville
Corner Canyon
Bingham
Westlake
American Fork
Skyline

Ogden

Boys= All-Time Top 500 Times

State Cross Country Course (3.0 miles) (1998 - 2019)

15:23
15:23
15:23
15:23
15:23
15:23
15:24
15:24
15:24
15:24
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:29
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:31
15:32
15:32
15:33
15:33
15:33
15:34
15:34
15:34
15:34
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35
15:35

Jiraa Riding
Austin West
Clayton Young
Clayson Shumway
Rory Linkletter
Brad Nye

Tony Jones
Garrett Barton
Joey Nokes
Carson Belnap
Brennan Benson
MacKenzie Morrison
Shaun Kelley
Nate Osterstock
McKay Johns
Ethan Field

Grant Gardner
Golden Harper
Jima Rout
Camren Todd
Jaiden Melendrez
Jima Rout

Caleb Armstrong
Zac Jacklin
Steven Morrin
Alek Parsons
Lyman Floyd
Tanner Rogers
Connor McMillan
Chuk Mitchell
Curt Crossley
Jordon Cross
Spencer Ford
Stokton Smith
Justin Hartshorn
Clayton Young
Dallin Taylor
Mark Boyle

Mark Boyle

Ryan Raff
Brayden McClelland
Hawk Call
Ashenafe Richardson
Alex Harbertson
Pat Smyth
Brandon Hebbert
Adam McDonald
Michael Hinckley
Devin Pancake
Max Spence
Benjamin Johnson
Jacob Barton
Jiree Riding
Easton Allred

Orem
American Fork
American Fork
Lone Peak
Herriman
Davis
Hurricane
Ogden
Riverton
Stansbury
Timpanogos
American Fork
Box Elder
Olympus
American Fork
Sky View
Springville
Orem
Olympus
Davis

Desert Hills
Olympus
Hurricane
American Fork
Lone Peak
Ogden

Lone Peak
Riverton
American Fork
Herriman

Roy

Ogden

Desert Hills
Davis

Lone Peak
American Fork
Hunter

Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Lehi

American Fork
Stansbury
American Fork
Corner Canyon
Judge Memorial
Lone Peak
Mountain View
Skyridge
Springyville
Olympus
Orem

Ogden

Orem

Corner Canyon

16

15:36
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:37
15:37
15:37
15:37
15:37
15:37
15:37
15:38
15:38
15:38
15:38
15:38
15:38
15:39
15:39
15:39
15:39
15:39
15:39
15:39
15:39
15:39
15:39
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:41
15:41
15:41
15:41
15:42
15:42
15:42
15:42
15:42
15:42
15:42

Zachary Winter

Chandler Goodwin

Steve Shepherd
Seth Gutzwiller
Tyson Green
Andrew Brewer
Garek Bielaczyc
Davin Thompson
Adam Haynes
Max Spence
Logan MacKay
Christian Warren
Carson Clinger
Mike Buckley
Haydon Cooper
Will Handley
Ben Berlin
Dylan Tidwell
Patrick Parker
David Danley
Logan Anderson
Daniel Riech
Ethan Hoenig
Dalton Brems
Chase Nelson
Mike Steele
Alex Lyons
Michael Finch
Nurani Sheikh
Jacob Heslington
Cade Perry
Kaden Winter
Christian Allen
Dylan Tidwell
Ty Davis
Ashton Hysell
Seth Pilkington
Logan Anderson
Michael Moffat
Jerrell Mock
Conner Mantz
Jaden Torgerson
Grant Gardner

Rawson Spackman

Jacob Barton
Austin Slade
Daltoon Brems
Addison Hedges
Denver Perry
Colter Blanchard
Rory Linkletter
Kyle Perry
Kramer Morton
Braydon Lavery

Fremont
Mountain View
Weber

Davis
American Fork
Bingham

East

Skyridge
Bingham
Olympus
Davis

Ogden
American Fork
Ogden

Maple Mountain
Timpanogos
Timpanogos
Bingham
American Fork
Wasatch
Westlake
Hillcrest
Olympus
American Fork
Provo
Mountain View
Sky View

Pine View
Highland
Timpanogos
Bonneville
Fremont
Copper Hills
Bingham
Riverton
American Fork
Roy

Copper Hills
Westlake
Logan

Sky View
Stansbury
Springville
Farmington
Ogden
Stansbury
American Fork
Weber
Bonneville
Davis
Herriman

Alta

Alta

Alta



15:42
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:43
15:44
15:44
15:44
15:44
15:44
15:44
15:44
15:44
15:44
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:46
15:46
15:46
15:46
15:46
15:46
15:46
15:46
15:46
15:46
15:46
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:47

Julian Canales
Andrew Crowther
Luke Grundvig
Gabe Prettypaint
Porter Whitworth
Creed Thompson
Porter Whitworth
Dustin Bybee
Jared Rohatinsky
Luke Puskedra
Clayton Young
Brayden Cromar
Matt Owens
Nick Hill

Logan MacKay
Gavin Hasty
Christian Warren
Jason Lynch
Jacob Chase
Joshua Thatcher
Jaiden Melendrez
Colton Rimann
Easton Brandt
Chandler Goodwin
Bailey Oswald
Jedidah Megargel
Zac Jacklin

Josh Oblad
Skylar Williams
Connor Arnell
Matt Ward
Steven Morrin
Caleb Armstrong
Josh Oblad
Thomas Boyden
Duncan Lindquist
Seth Robertson
Evan Ellison
David Sheeran
Wyatt Evans
Travis Feeny
Stephen Robbins
Brayden Cromar
Caleb Walker
Jacob Warner
Tyler Bell

AJ Rowland
Matt Ward
Bronson Winter
Haden Penrod
Stephen Clark
Skylar Riggs
Austin West
Connor McMillan
Haven Shelton
Kyle Bunker
Carson Clinger
Jamison Wilkes

Pine View
Skyridge
American Fork
Timpanogos
Grantsville
Skyridge
Grantsville
Mountain View
Provo

Judge Memorial
American Fork
Davis

Orem

Pine View
Davis

Salem Hills
Ogden
Hillcrest
American Fork
Desert Hills
Desert Hills
Davis

Canyon View
Mountain View
Cedar City
Westlake
American Fork
Stansbury
Davis

Lehi

Davis

Lone Peak
Hurricane
Stansbury
Skyline

Judge Memorial
Herriman
Grand County
Pine View
Spanish Fork
Ogden
Westlake
Davis
Bingham

Lone Peak
American Fork
Corner Canyon
Davis

Fremont
Springville
Skyline
Mountain Crest
American Fork
American Fork
Pleasant Grove
Orem
American Fork
Lone Peak

15:47
15:47
15:47
15:48
15:48
15:48
15:48
15:48
15:48
15:48
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:49
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:51
15:51
15:51
15:51
15:51
15:51
15:51
15:52
15:52
15:52
15:52
15:52
15:52
15:52
15:52
15:52
15:52
15:52
15:53
15:53
15:53
15:53
15:53
15:53

Taylor Knight
Russell Lundberg
Joey Nokes

Jiree Riding
Colton Rimann
Koy Moore

Josh Rohatinsky
Jeff Bullock
Cody Glad
Adam Hendrickson
Jace Nye
Jonathan Nelson
Thomas Heaps
Aidan Troutner
Ethan Hoenig
Kyler Miller
Golden Harper
Talon Hull
Trevor Thompson
Jack Dailey

Josh Ward

Jiraa Riding
Nathan Williams
Chris Brower
Nick McKay
David Sheeran
Seth Pilkington
Colby Frazier
Jason Davis
Denver Perry
McKade Steffensen
Josh Ward

Ben Saarel
Derek Day
Adam Wall
Carson Burian
Nate Jewkes
Nathan Beitler
Brennan Benson
Robby Lee
Carson Horspool
Seth Robertson
Ayden Womack
Miles Batty
Garett Jones
Casey Clinger
Christian Allen
Clay Lamburne
Seth Freckleton
Ben Berlin
Carson Wilkins
Hyrum Johnson
Spencer Evenson
George Barlow
Austin Neuner
Andrew Crowther
Camren Todd
Tommy Ingalls

Orem

Salem Hills
Riverton
Orem

Davis
Timpanogos
Provo
Bingham
Kearns

Box Elder
Davis
Timpview
Lone Peak
Timpview
Olympus
Herriman
Orem

Weber

Pine View
Judge Memorial
Davis

Orem
Bonneville
Bear River

St. Joseph
Pine View
Roy

Spanish Fork
Woods Cross
Bonneville
Canyon View
Davis

Park City
American Fork
Farmington
Rowland Hall
Bingham
Pine View
Timpanogos
American Fork
Pine View
Herriman
Bonneville
Jordan

Alta
American Fork
Copper Hills
Riverton
Lone Peak
Timpangos
Morgan
Northridge
Mountain View
Weber

Davis
Skyridge
Davis

Snow Canyon

15:53
15:53
15:53
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:57
15:58
15:58
15:58
15:58

Preston Johnson
Haven Shelton
Bryant Jensen
Richard Obele
Jason Quinn
Justin Roylance
Seth Stromberg
Ben Dastrup
Jared Ward

Luke Huddleston
Alex Harbertson
John Bell

Justin Hedin
Jamal Tongo
Evan Arbyle
Riley Cook
Garek Bielaczyc
Carter Norton
Luke Johnston
Spencer Ford
Daniel Larsen
Christopher Korir
Aaron Clements
Jayden Holdsworth
Connor Finlinson
Anthony Davies
Luke Douglas
Ben Saarel
Kramer Morton
Brady Earley
Matt Owens
Corey Mines
Addison Hedges
Jensen Lambert
Jack Miller

Nick McCombs
Trevor Thompson
Clay Lambourne
Jaydn Asay
Cameron Edwards
Neal Ferrin
Adam Jensen
Justin Hartshorn
Joshua Leatham
Jacob Halverson
Carson Coleman
Samuel Nelson
Carson Coleman
Hunter Kitchen
Drew Hogan
Sam Sorensen
Daniel Mason
Logan Wood
Clark Taylor
Joshua Armstrong
Drake DeHaan
Talon Rodriguez
Seth Stromberg

Davis

Pleasant Grove
Fremont
Kearns

Dixie

Riverton
Davis

Corner Canyon
Davis

Pine View
Corner Canyon
American Fork
Mountain Crest
Cyprus
Pleasant Grove
Ogden

East

Timpview
Westlake
Desert Hills
Davis

Wasatch Academy
Taylorsville
Orem

Davis

Hillcrest
Timpanogos
Park City

Alta

Riverton

Orem
Westlake
Weber

Cedar City
Lone Peak
Brighton

Pine View
Riverton
Mountain View
Park City
Mountain Crest
Lone Peak
Lone Peak
Viewmont
Davis

Davis
American Fork
Davis

Davis
Syracuse
Mountain View
Bountiful
Davis
Bountiful
Hurricane
West Jordan
Riverton
Davis



15:58
15:58
15:58
15:58
15:58
15:58
15:58
15:58
15:58
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
15:59
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:01

Carson Helmer
Nathan Jaster
Adam Jensen
Dallin Leatham
Joe Simmons
Jacob Debry
Tomy Gutierrez
Dallin Taylor
Ryan Bradshaw
Kyle Moffet
Zack DeGraw
Joe Benson

Erich Olschewski
Austin Costley
Travis Fuller
Alden Bahr
Robert Lambert
Romney Stevens
Joshua Armstrong
Easton Brandt
Dustin Liechty
Dustin Bybee
Cole Phillippi
Seth Wallgren
Evan Harris
Tony Jones
Morgan Empey
Tyson Boyer
Koy Moore
Jacob Stone
Dakota Lange
Michael Hinckley
Jima Rout

Jaiden Melendrez
Wyatt Evans
Dallen Gillespie
Jacob Hansen

Ty Davis
Andrew Blackham
Daniel Urry
Jamal Tongo
Matt Wright
Joseph Christensen
Skylar Williams
Jordon Cross
Brian Probst
Noah Jenkins
Seth Robertson
Jaron Hartshorn
Arik Manwaring
Piercen Maez
Devin Jaster
Nick Burrell
Jordan Cheney
Julien Canales
Matthew Thatcher
Shaun Vernon
Matt Hansen

Desert Hills
American Fork
Lone Peak
Viewmont
American Fork
Alta

East

Hunter
American Fork
Alta

Olympus
Timpanogos
Bingham
Syracuse
Mountain View
Mountain View
West Jordan
East

Hurricane
Canyon View
Mountain Crest
Mountain View
American Fork
Skyridge
Herriman
Hurricane
Skyline

Pine View
Timpanogos
Woods Cross
Payson

Lehi

Olympus
Desert Hills
Spanish Fork
Pine View
Woods Cross
Riverton
Ogden

Lehi

Cyprus
Canyon View
Springville
Davis

Ogden
Wasatch
Herriman
Herriman
Lone Peak
Corner Canyon
Stansbury
Davis
Herriman
Manti

Pine View
Desert Hills
Skyline

East

16:01

16:01
16:01
16:01
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04

Dan Vause

Bryant Jensen
Bryce Peterson
Spencer Gardner
Jared Glenn
Steve Strickland
Carson Fugal
Hayden Hawks
Jack Webster
Austin West
Logan Petty

Jake Machuca
Brayden Cromar
Garrett Marsing
Taylor Dillon
Michael Bluth
Bo Farrer

Kale Sharp
Jacob Warner
Joe Simmons
Spencer Robinson
Ryan Lewis
Nathan Bracken
Caleb Armstrong
Bronson Winter
Ian Valentine
Spencer Ford
Cameron Benson
Joshua Leatham
Bryson Walker
Tate Muhlestein
Kristopher Hansen
Austin Brower
Tyson Green
Daniel Keller
Trac Norris
Jared Bienlien
Seth Wold

Josh Call

Brock Call

Zach West

Sam Scheuller
Parker Low
Mckay Burnside
Caleb Johnson
Derek Zabriskie
Jacob Heslington
Jared Seachris
Kyle Bunker
Max Jones
Haydon Cooper
Hagen Harmer
Josh Peters
Caleb Thompson
Matthew Thatcher
Scottie Bushar
Joshua Armstrong

Weber
Fremont
Pleasant Grove
Springville
Cottonwood
Mountain View
Park City
Snow Canyon
Alta

American Fork
Davis
Mountain View
Davis

Carbon

Woods Cross
Riverton
Timpanogos
Desert Hills
Lone Peak
American Fork
Timpanogos
Grand County
Herriman
Hurricane
Fremont

Alta

Desert Hills
Timpanogos
Viewmont
Bingham
Salem Hills
Desert Hills
Westlake
American Fork
American Fork
Panguitch
Jordan

Lone Peak
Westlake
Mountain View
Layton

Davis
Bingham
Canyon View
Corner Canyon
Mountain View
Timpanogos
Bonneville
Orem

Ogden

Maple Mountain
American Fork
Davis
American Fork
Desert Hills
Pine View
Hurricane

16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:07

Romney Stevens
Ethan Kelley

Zac Hastings
Skyler Spence
Taylor Knight
Dalton Mortensen
Connor Jones

Ben Brockbank
Brandon Hebbert
Josh Adams

Rex Shields

Nate Jewkes
Nathan Fletcher
Gary Hatch
Joseph Christensen
Adam Hendrickson
Chance Werner
Jared Wayment
Adam Hendrickson
Dallin Leatham
Jiraaa Riding
Frasier Williamson
Mitchell Price
Spencer Standing
Dustin Bybee
Tyler Weber
Spencer Robinson
Brandon Barclay
Logan Anderson
Jacob Nielson
Porter Whitworth
Craik Evans
Elijah Nimmer
Addison Hedges
Austin Hinckley
Erik Mckell
Colby Myers
Brandon Clark
Nicholas Harrison
Cody Glad
Manuel Luna
Matt Prestwich
Steve Morrin
Josh McCabe
Brian McKenna
Steve Strickland
Garrett Faragher
Ashton Hysell
Josh Oblad

Jared Ward

Jared Bienlien
Nik Hlady
Jeremiah Johnson
Matt Reeves

Alex Dutton
Caleb Thompson
Mike Buckley
Austin Brower

East

American Fork
Hillcrest
Olympus
Orem
Bountiful
Herriman
Skyridge

Lone Peak
Davis
Springyville
Bingham
Timpview
Springyville
Springville
Box Elder
Orem
Bonneville
Box Elder
Viewmont
Orem

Davis

Pine View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Timpanogos
Timpanogos
Bonneville
Copper Hills
Cottonwood
Grantsville
Lone Peak
Timpanogos
Weber

Lehi

Orem
Bonneville
Bingham
Mountain View
Kearns

Ogden

Lone Peak
Lone Peak
Timpview
Viewmont
Mountain View
Moutain View
American Fork
Stansbury
Davis

Jordan

Judge Memorial
Cyprus
Timpanogos
Riverton
American Fork
Ogden
Westlake



16:07
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:07

Spencer Herzog
Sage Ducote
Kolten Bramall
Jared Wayment
Brett Andrus
Bridge Altice
Jared Gonzalez

515 Entries

American Fork
Desert Hills
Timpanogos
Bonneville
Mountain View
Northridge
Skyline



17:15
17:24
17:25
17:31
17:36
17:39
17:41
17:41
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:46
17:48
17:48
17:49
17:49
17:51
17:51
17:52
17:54
17:54
17:54
17:55
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:58
17:59
17:59
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:02
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:06
18:06
18:06
18:06
18:07
18:07
18:07
18:08
18:08
18:08

Anna Martin

Courtney Wayment

Sarah Feeny
Sadie Sargent
Kelsey Braithwaite
Whitney Rich
Lucy Biles

Laura Zeigle
Lucy Biles
Danielle Menlove
Aubrey Argyle
McKenna Lee
Helena Miyazawa
Laura Zeigle
McKenna Lee
Lucy Biles
McKenna Lee
Karli Branch
Amber Harper
Whitney Rich
Alissa Fielding
Kashley Carter
Julie Sumsion
Eliza Arrington
Carlee Hansen
Amber Harper
Sadie Sargent
Aimee Bryson
Aimee Bryson
Aubrey Argyle
Kate Hunter
Summer Harper
Anna Martin
Heidi Magill
Emily Rich

Anna Martin
Maddie Criscione
Ashleigh Warner
Sara Musselman
Ally Geisler
Camille Winterton
Carlee Hansen
Kaitlin Struthers
Aubrey Argyle
McKenzie Bothner
Ellie Lundgreen
Sarah Callister
Bailey Winter
Heidi Sumsion
Bailey Brinkerhoff
Hope Preston
Arianna Steiner
Grace Burnett

Lehi

Davis

Ogden

North Summit

Box Elder

Bingham

Herriman

Bingham

Herriman

Jordan

Davis

Weber

Mountain View

Bingham

Weber

Herriman

Weber

Corner Canyon

Orem

Bingham
Mountain View

Juab

Springville

Lone Peak

Woods Cross

Orem

North Summit

Cedar

Cedar

Davis

Provo

Orem

Lehi

Mountain View

Bingham

Lehi

Park City

Mountain View

American Fork

Davis

Skyline

Woods Cross

Skyridge

Davis

Park City

Davis

Ogden

Fremont

Springville

Desert Hills

Davis

Sky View

Skyline

Girls= All-Time Top 500 Times

State Cross Country Course (3.0 miles) (1998 - 2019)

18:09
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:10
18:11
18:11
18:12
18:12
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:13
18:13
18:13
18:13
18:14
18:14
18:14
18:14
18:14
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:16
18:16
18:16
18:17
18:17
18:17
18:17
18:17
18:18
18:18
18:18
18:18
18:18
18:19
18:19
18:19
18:19
18:19
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:22
18:22
18:22

Kate Hunter
Aubrey Argyle
Katie Bowen
Morgan Jensen
Amber Harper
Abby Jensen

Sara Musselman
Eliza Mason
Jackie Zeigle
Sarah Feeny
Haley Tanne
Hannah Malone
Summer Harper
Macinze O=Very
Sam Heaton

Alli Baker
Reagan Gardner
Miranda O=Very
Hannah Dutson
Kalii Caldwell
Tavia Dutson
Camille Winterton
Kate Hunter

Ilene Dixon
Elisabeth Farrell
Abby Jensen
Annie Orr

Sarah Ferry

Ally Geisler

Tavia Dutson
Mary Christensen
Caila Odekirk
Laura Zeigle
Reagan Gardiner
Millika Holberook
Taylor Cox
Samantha McMillan
Sami Lee

Jamie Stokes
Amanda Erickson
Courtney Wayment
Sammy Hollingsworth
Lexi Wright
Sophie Baird
Hannah Dutson
MacKenzie Meldrum
Amanda Erickson
Miranda O=Very
Laurie Murphy
Eliza Arrington
Britney Lund
Jessica Hill

Bailey Brinkerhoff

Provo

Davis

Lone Peak
Alta

Orem
Westlake
American Fork
Lone Peak
Bingham
Ogden
Pleasant Grove
Box Elder
Orem
Mountain Crest
Weber

Pine View
Lone Peak
Mountain Crest
Jordan

Ogden

Jordan

Skyline

Provo
Mountain View
Farmington
Westlake

Park City
Ogden

Davis

Jordan
Timpanogos
Hurricane
Bingham

Lone Peak
Woods Cross
Davis

Judge Memorial
Weber

Ogden

Lone Peak
Northridge
American Fork
American Fork
American Fork
Jordan

Lone Peak
Lone Peak
Mountain Crest
Bountifel

Lone Peak
Maple Mountain
Pine View
Desert Hills

18:22
18:22
18:23
18:23
18:23
18:23
18:23
18:23
18:23
18:23
18:24
18:24
18:24
18:24
18:24
18:24
18:24
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:26
18:26
18:26
18:26
18:26
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:28
18:28
18:28
18:28
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